

FAMILY COURT DIVISION

គុណការក្រសួង

PLAINTIFF / ដើមចម្លើយ

V./ ទល់នឹង

DEFENDANT / ចុងចម្លើយ

No. / លេខ \_\_\_\_\_

ATTACHMENT A TO PETITION
ឧបសម្ព័ន្ធ ក នៃពាក្យបណ្តឹង

FIREARMS, OTHER WEAPONS, OR AMMUNITION INVENTORY
បញ្ជីកាំភ្លើង អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត ឬ គ្រាប់

I, \_\_\_\_\_, Plaintiff in this Protection from Abuse Action, hereby

(a) state that Defendant used or threatened to use the following firearms, other weapons, or ammunition against Plaintiff or the minor child/ren (include addresses or locations, if known such as "front seat of blue truck", "gun cabinet", "bedroom closet", etc.):

Firearm/Other Weapon/Ammunition / Location

- 1. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
2. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
3. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
4. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
5. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_

(b) state that Defendant, to the best of my knowledge or belief, owns or possesses the following firearms, other weapons, or ammunition not set forth in (a) above (include addresses or locations, if known):

Firearm/Other Weapon/Ammunition / Location

- 1. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
2. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
3. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
4. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
5. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_

ខ្ញុំ \_\_\_\_\_, ជាដើមចម្លើយនៃពាក្យបណ្តឹងការពារពីការរំលោភបំពាននេះ សូម

(a) ថ្លែងថា ចុងចោទបានប្រើ ឬគំរាមប្រើកាំភ្លើង អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត ឬគ្រាប់ប្រឆាំងនឹងដើមចោទ ឬកុមារជាអនីតិជន (បញ្ចូលអាសយដ្ឋាន ឬទីកន្លែង ប្រសិនបើដឹង ដូចជា "កៅអីមុខក្នុងរថយន្តដឹកទំនិញពណ៌ខៀវ" "ទូកាំភ្លើង" "ទូបន្ទប់ដេក" ។ល។) :

កាំភ្លើង/អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត/គ្រាប់/ទីតាំង

- \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_

(b) ថ្លែងថា តាមការដឹង ឬជំនឿប្រសើរបំផុតរបស់ខ្ញុំ ចុងចោទមាន ឬកាន់កាប់កាំភ្លើង អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត ឬគ្រាប់ ដែលមិនបានលើកឡើងដូច (a) ខាងលើ (បញ្ចូលអាសយដ្ឋាន ឬទីតាំង ប្រសិនបើដឹង) :

កាំភ្លើង/អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត/គ្រាប់/ទីតាំង

- \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_
\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_

(c) request that the court order Defendant to relinquish the following firearms, other weapons, or ammunition (include addresses or locations, if known):

(c) ស្នើសុំតុលាការបញ្ឈប់ចុងចោទឲ្យលះបង់កាំភ្លើង អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត ឬគ្រាប់ដូចខាងក្រោម (បញ្ចូលអាសយដ្ឋាន ឬទីតាំង ប្រសិនបើដឹង)

**Firearm/Other Weapon/Ammunition / Location**

**កាំភ្លើង/អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត/គ្រាប់/ទីតាំង**

1. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_  
 2. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_  
 3. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_  
 4. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_  
 5. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_

All firearms, other weapons, or ammunition owned or possessed by Defendant.

គ្រប់កាំភ្លើង អាវុធផ្សេងទៀត ឬគ្រាប់ទាំងអស់ ដែលចុងចោទជាម្ចាស់ ឬកាន់កាប់។

If more space is needed, more sheets may be attached to this document

ប្រសិនបើត្រូវការចន្លោះបំពេញបន្ថែម អាចភ្ជាប់សន្លឹកក្រដាសបន្ថែមជាមួយនឹងឯកសារនេះ។

Name / ឈ្មោះ: \_\_\_\_\_

Date / ថ្ងៃខែឆ្នាំ: \_\_\_\_\_

**Notice:** This attachment will be withheld from public inspection in accordance with 23 Pa.C.S. §6108(a)(7)(v).  
**ចំណាំ:** ឯកសារនេះនឹងត្រូវបានដកចេញពីការត្រួតពិនិត្យសាធារណៈ អនុលោមតាម 23 Pa.C.S. §6108(a)(7)(v) ។